K

FALL COACHES
Cross Country, Boys, Josh Stegman, jstegman@wscloud.org
Cross Country, Girls, Melissa Pecci, mcpeccipta@gmail.com

Cheerleading, Courtney Kelly, crich22@gmail.com
Field Hockey, Alex Street, astreet813@amail.com

Football, Mike Edwards, medwards@wscloud.org
Golf, Boys, Gavin Meeks, gmeeks@wscloud.org
Golf, Girls, Jon Baird, jbaird@wscloud.org

Soccer, Boys, Jon Sprunger, jsprunger@wscloud.org
Soccer, Girls, Meghann Moore, mmoore1@wscloud.org

Tennis, Girls, Steve Metzmaier, wolves10s@yahoo.com
Volleyball, Girls, Meladee Hopkins, mhopkins@wscloud.org
Water Polo, Boys, Rick Yurich, rick_yurich@yahoo.com
Water Polo, Girls, Olivia Miranda, omiranda@wscloud.org

Marching Band, Alex Brough, abrough@wscloud.org

WINTER COACHES
Basketball, Boys, Ron Lewis, rlewis@wscloud.org

Worthington Kilbourne High School Varsity Head Coaches

Basketball, Girls, Stephanie Jones, stephanie_jones@hboe.org

Bowling, Boys & Girls, Susan Bond, susan3207 @att.net
Cheerleading, Camryn Saunders, csaunders@wscloud.org

Diving, Boys & Girls, Brittany McKnight, brittany.a.mcknight@gmail.com

Gymnastics, Cindy Fushimi, cfushimi@columbus.rr.com
Ice Hockey, Greg Revak, gregjrevak@gmail.com

Swimming, Boys & Girls, Keeler Callahan, kcallahan@wscloud.org

Wrestling, Boys, Brad Todd, todd.1@napls.us
Wrestling, Girls, Jeff Wallace, jwallay@aol.com

SPRING COACHES

Baseball, Kegan Lanter, keganL12@gmail.com
Lacrosse, Boys, Brian Miller, miller_b9@denison.edu

Lacrosse, Girls, Ally Minister, aminister@wscloud.org
Softball, Kim Huff, kbryson@wscloud.org
Tennis, Boys, Steve Metzmaier, wolves10s@yahoo.com

Track & Field, Boys, Josh Stegman, jstegman@wscloud.org
Track & Field, Girls, Chip Seely, chipjen@aol.com

Volleyball, Boys, Meladee Hopkins, mhopkins@wscloud.org
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